## City of Pflugerville



## Legislation Details

File #:	201	7-5471	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Age	nda Item			Status:	Approved	
File created:	12/2	22/2016			In control:	Public Works	
On agenda:	1/10	)/2017			Final action:	1/10/2017	
Title:	Authorizing the City Manager to execute a conditional purchase agreement, an easement purchase agreement, and associated conveyance documents between Neal E. Weiss and Barbara A. Weiss and the City of Pflugerville as necessary to acquire real property interests for the Weiss Lane Roadway Project.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Parcel 8 Conditional Purchase Agreement, 2. Parcel 8 PUE Purchase Agreement, 3. Parcel 8 Appraisal, 4. Neal & Barbara Weiss ROW & PUE (Parcel 9) Map						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
1/10/2017	1	City Cou	ncil		Ар	proved	Pass